8
M
ag
ne
itc
 S
tir
re
rs
8.8      |     www.hannainst.com
ro
un
d
ed
ge
Ordering Information
All models are supplied with micro stir bar and
instructions
HI180-1 Black mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180-2 Black mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180W-1 Arctic White mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180W-2 Arctic White mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180F-1 Blue mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180F-2 Blue mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180K-1 Orange mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180K-2 Orange mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180J-1 Charcoal mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180J-2 Charcoal mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180I-1 Ivory mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180I-2 Ivory mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180C-1 Glacier Blue mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180C-2 Glacier Blue mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180A-1 Yellow mini-stirrer (115V)
HI180A-2 Yellow mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180M-1 Moss Green mini-stirrer(115V)
HI180M-2 Moss Green mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180E-1 Green mini-stirrer(115V)
HI180E-2 Green mini-stirrer (230V)
HI180L-1 Lavender mini-stirrer(115V)
HI180L-2 Lavender mini-stirrer (230V)
Specifications HI180
Maximum Stirring Capacity 1 liter (0.26 gallons)
Min. Speed Range 100 rpm
Max. Speed Range 1000 rpm